Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Broughton - (771828) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2517
25.39
25.63
25.71
25.75
25.76
25.79
25.99
26.03
26.12
26.52
27.66
27.83
28.01
28.73
29.19
29.57
29.78
30.08
30.17
31.54
32.69
35.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

573
558
543
537
535
534
532
520
518
513
490
432
424
416
385

353
346
335
332
291
261
200

WA Pts

Round

r r r r mM I I T I @M I I I I ™M

-n

I I T I I I

Round

Date

29/07/117
07/05/18
21/10117
29/07/17
17112117
07/05/18
29/05/17
01/07/17
04/11/17
29/05/17
25/03/17
28/05/16
09/04/16
28/05/16
20/12/15
16/05/15
07/06/15
08/02/15
12/04/15
07/06/15
17/05/14
11/01/14
20/01/13

Date

Meet

British Summer Championships

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
British Summer Championships

Swim England Winter Championships 2017

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

Midland Long Course Championships

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival
Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
Midlands Championships 2015

Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Competition
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Midlands Championships 2015

Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet
City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet

Meet

Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Nottingham

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Nottingham

Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby

Sheffield
Corby

Corby

Sheffield
Coventry
Luton

Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P

Lincolnshire

Gainsborough

Gainsborough

Club Swam Under

Level

1
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



25.39
25.76
25.75
26.03
25.63
25.17
25.71
25.99
25.79
26.12
26.52
27.66
28.01
27.83
28.73
29.57
30.17
29.19
30.08
29.78
31.54
32.69
35.75

Copyright 2024

558
534
535
518
543
573
537
520

513
490
432
416

335
346
291
261
200

r r r m T I @M I I @M I I I I

-n

I I T I T I T

07/05/18
07/05/18
17112117
04/11117
21110117
29/07/17
29/07/17
01/07/17
29/05/17
29/05/17
25/03/17
28/05/16
28/05/16
09/04/16
20/12/15
07/06/15
07/06/15
16/05/15
12/04/15
08/02/15
17/05/14
11/01/14
20/01/13

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Swim England Winter Championships 2017
Midland Long Course Championships

Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016
Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival
Midlands Championships 2015

Midlands Championships 2015

Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Competition

Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P

Co Lincoln P

Lincolnshire

Gainsborough

Gainsborough

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



