Matthew Broughton - (771828) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.17	573	F	29/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	1
25.39	558	F	07/05/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	1
25.63	543	Н	21/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Lincoln P	1
25.71	537	Н	29/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	1
25.75	535	Н	17/12/17	Swim England Winter Championships 2017	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	1
25.76	534	Н	07/05/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	1
25.79	532	F	29/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	1
25.99	520	Н	01/07/17	2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	3
26.03	518	Н	04/11/17	Midland Long Course Championships	Nottingham	Co Lincoln P	1
26.12	513	Н	29/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	1
26.52	490	Н	25/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	1
27.66	432	F	28/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Corby	Co Lincoln P	1
27.83	424	Н	09/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	1
28.01	416	Н	28/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Corby	Co Lincoln P	1
28.73	385	Н	20/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Co Lincoln P	1
29.19	367	Н	16/05/15	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield		1
29.57	353	F	07/06/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry		1
29.78	346	Н	08/02/15	Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Competition	Luton	Lincolnshire	3
30.08	335	Н	12/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
30.17	332	Н	07/06/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry		1
31.54	291	Н	17/05/14	Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield		1
32.69	261	Н	11/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Gainsborough	1
35.75	200	Н	20/01/13	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Gainsborough	3

## Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
25.39	558	F	07/05/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	1
25.76	534	Н	07/05/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	1
25.75	535	Н	17/12/17	Swim England Winter Championships 2017	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	1
26.03	518	Н	04/11/17	Midland Long Course Championships	Nottingham	Co Lincoln P	1
25.63	543	Н	21/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Lincoln P	1
25.17	573	F	29/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	1
25.71	537	Н	29/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	1
25.99	520	Н	01/07/17	2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	3
25.79	532	F	29/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	1
26.12	513	Н	29/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	1
26.52	490	Н	25/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	1
27.66	432	F	28/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Corby	Co Lincoln P	1
28.01	416	Н	28/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Corby	Co Lincoln P	1
27.83	424	Н	09/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	1
28.73	385	Н	20/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Co Lincoln P	1
29.57	353	F	07/06/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry		1
30.17	332	Н	07/06/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry		1
29.19	367	Н	16/05/15	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield		1
30.08	335	Н	12/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
29.78	346	Н	08/02/15	Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Competition	Luton	Lincolnshire	3
31.54	291	Н	17/05/14	Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield		1
32.69	261	Н	11/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Gainsborough	1
35.75	200	Н	20/01/13	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Gainsborough	3